

FA(MAT) No. 185 of 2025

Order Sheet

22.04.2026	Mr. Syed Afaq Hussain Rizvi, counsel for the appellant. Respondent is reported to be unserved. Let fresh notice be issued to the respondent on her present and correct address on payment of process fee, as per rules. List the matter after five weeks' for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--------------------------	---

Manish